BID SUMMARY

2024 DOT ROAD MAINTENANCE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION PROJECTS (#8936758)

Owner: El Dorado County DOT

Bid Opening: 03/26/2024 02:00 PM PDT

					Engineer Estimate		Doug Veerkamp General Engineering, Inc.		Granite Construction (Sacramento)		Teichert Construction	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Base Bid - S	Schedule A -	Sly Park Road (Pollock Pines)										
A-1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$33,100.00	\$33,100.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,300.00	\$50,300.00
A-2	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00
A-3	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	6086.89	\$150.00	\$913,033.50	\$133.00	\$809,556.37	\$143.00	\$870,425.27	\$132.00	\$803,469.48
A-4	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	324634	\$0.40	\$129,853.60	\$0.50	\$162,317.00	\$0.45	\$146,085.30	\$0.43	\$139,592.62
					Sub-total:	\$1,057,887.10		\$1,006,723.37		\$1,086,510.57		\$1,009,862.10
Base Bid - S	Schedule B -	Snows Road (Camino)										
B-1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$29,500.00	\$29,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$36,600.00	\$36,600.00
B-2	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,290.00	\$1,290.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$17,250.00	\$17,250.00
B-3	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	3015.22	\$150.00	\$452,283.00	\$142.00	\$428,161.24	\$134.00	\$404,039.48	\$138.00	\$416,100.36
B-4	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	160812	\$0.40	\$64,324.80	\$0.70	\$112,568.40	\$0.45	\$72,365.40	\$0.55	\$88,446.60
B-5	393007	GEOSYNTHETIC PAVEMENT REINFORCING FABRIC (GRINDABLE)	SQFT	160812	\$0.40	\$64,324.80	\$0.43	\$69,149.16	\$0.28	\$45,027.36	\$0.37	\$59,500.44
	•		•	•	Sub-total:	\$600,932.60		\$640,668.80		\$571,432.24		\$617,897.40
Base Bid - S	Schedule C -	Mount Aukum (E-16) (Somerset)										
C-1		TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$58,600.00	\$58,600.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$82,756.00	\$82,756.00
C-2	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,290.00	\$1,290.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
C-3	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) (WEDGE CUT)	TON	21258.71	\$125.00	\$2,657,338.75	\$119.00	\$2,529,786.49	\$110.00	\$2,338,458.10	\$115.00	\$2,444,751.65
C-4	398200	COLD PANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	1133798	\$0.40	\$453,519.20	\$0.27	\$306,125.46	\$0.26	\$294,787.48	\$0.25	\$283,449.50
	1		•		Sub-total:	\$3,125,857.95		\$2,895,801.95		\$2,788,245.58		\$2,828,957.15
Base Bid - S	Schedule D -	· El Dorado Road Area (Placerville)										
D-1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$26,200.00	\$26,200.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$43,500.00	\$43,500.00
D-2	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,290.00	\$1,290.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
D-3		HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	3546.51	\$150.00	\$531,976.50	\$143.00	\$507,150.93	\$145.00	\$514,243.95	\$141.00	\$500,057.91
D-4	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	189147	\$0.40	\$75,658.80	\$0.59	\$111,596.73	\$0.43	\$81,333.21	\$0.64	\$121,054.08
D-5		LOWER WATER VALVE	EACH	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$897.00	\$897.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$875.00	\$875.00
	ı			<u></u>	Sub-total:	\$622,885.30	·	\$647,134.66	. ,	\$656,977.16	·	\$682,486.99
Base Bid - S	Schedule E -	Salmon Falls Area (Pilot Hill)				· · · ·		,		,		
E-1		TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,600.00	\$17,600.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00
E-2		JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,290.00	\$1,290.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
E-3		HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	1889.01	\$150.00	\$283,351.50	\$147.00	\$277,684.47	\$146.00	\$275,795.46	\$160.00	\$302,241.60
E-4		COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	100747	\$0.40	\$40,298.80	\$0.70	\$70,522.90	\$0.64	\$64,478.08	\$0.71	\$71,530.37
E-5		GEOSYNTHETIC PAVEMENT REINFORCING FABRIC (GRINDABLE)	SQFT	74605	\$0.40	\$29,842.00	\$0.53	\$39,540.65	\$0.46	\$34,318.30	\$0.58	\$43,270.90
	1	· · · · · ·	•		Sub-total:	\$368,492.30		\$406,638.02		\$419,591.84		\$470,042.87
BASE BID -	SCHEDULE F	F- GOVERNORS AREA (EL DORADO HILLS)										
		TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$11,600.00	\$11,600.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$83,000.00	\$83,000.00
F-2		JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,290.00	\$1,290.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
F-3		HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	1456.67	\$150.00	\$218,500.50	\$151.00	\$219,957.17	\$144.00	\$209,760.48	\$165.00	\$240,350.55
F-4		COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	77689	\$0.40	\$31,075.60	\$0.66	\$51,274.74	\$0.65	\$50,497.85	\$0.40	\$31,075.60
F-5		ROLLED CURB/GUTTER	LINEAR FEET	2087	\$75.00	\$156,525.00	\$102.00	\$212,874.00	\$125.00	\$260,875.00	\$154.75	\$322,963.25
F-6		RAISE WATER VALVE	EACH	13	\$250.00	\$3,250.00	\$1,060.00	\$13,780.00	\$1,400.00	\$18,200.00	\$600.00	\$7,800.00
F-7		LOWER WATER VALVE	EACH	13	\$250.00	\$3,250.00	\$899.00	\$11,687.00	\$1,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$540.00	\$7,020.00
F-8		RAISE MANHOLE	EACH	13	\$250.00	\$3,250.00	\$1,680.00	\$21,840.00	\$1,400.00	\$18,200.00	\$850.00	\$11,050.00
F-9		LOWER MANHOLE	EACH	13	\$250.00	\$3,250.00	\$1,140.00	\$14,820.00	\$1,200.00	\$15,600.00	\$800.00	\$10,400.00
F-10		ADA CURB RAMP	EACH	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,650.00	\$7,650.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
. =-		ı			Sub-total:	\$473,101.10	ļ.,	\$566,772.91	,,	\$657,133.33	,,	\$750,659.40
TOTAL ALL BID SCI						\$6,249,156.35		\$6,163,739.71		\$6,179,890.72		\$6,359,905.91
IOTAL ALL BID SCHEDULES:						70,273,130.33		70,103,733.71		70,179,090.72		70,535,505.51